

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.24608 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>Sl.No</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
5.	9.10.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> The matter need to be heard finally. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up for consideration today. List this case after Dussehra Vacation, 2023. <u>NJS, J</u> IS	