

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.24608 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08	01.08.2024	<u>NJS,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> List this application under the caption 'for dismissal'. <u>W.P.No.24608 of 2022</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is not present. Learned counsel for the contesting respondent No.6 states that he is ready with the matter. List on 08.08.2024. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	