

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **W.P.No.24608 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	05.09.2024	<u>NJS, J</u> It is represented by the counsel for the petitioner, who appeared through on line that costs imposed have not been paid due to some delay. List this case on 19.09.2024. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	